Bezirksmeisterschaft Standardpistole 25 m 2018

25m Standardpistole - Herren 111 (2.60.14)
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Startnr.
400
411
416
401
423
409
407
422
415
417
405
425

Name
Dreisbach
Rosler
Klein
Dellori
Rostek
Balzer
Schuhmaier
Martel
Wacker
Wittke
Kurth

Biermanns

Vorname
Volker
Christian
Armin
Rainer
Roman
Jorg
Volker
Rolf
Joachim
Harald
Olaf
Walter

VNr
6531
6444
6420
6527
6448
6411
6411
6462
6459
6420
6411
6448

Verein

SpSch Wingeshausen e.V.

SV Meiswinkel e.V.

SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.
SSV Magnum Birkefehl e.V.
SV Olpe

SV Eiserfeld e.V.

SV Eiserfeld e.V.

SSV Attendorn-Réllecken e.V.
SV St. Margareta Ennest e.V. - Abt. Sportschiitzen
SV Kaan-Marienborn e.V.

SV Eiserfeld e.V.

SV Olpe

1.S 28 385 4S5 58 6.S Summe

83
81
88
80
71
77
65
84
62
43
59
18

94
86
85
87
77
87
83
74
55
71
60

0

81
76
73
82
80
76
67
64
69
65
25

0

90
84
80
79
77
79
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71
59
57
69

0

83
69
74
66
75
57
60
36
72
51
73

0

79
74
64
64
71
47
42
56
64
65
65

0

510
470
464
458
451
423
388
385
381
352
351

18
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